
Green Fees  Types

Out  of  S eason (16 Jan -  30  Nov) In Season (1 Dec - 15 Jan)

Visitor - A�lliated Adult

Visitor - A�lliated Student

Visitor - A�lliated Scholar

18 Holes
R360

R225

R170

9 Holes
R230

R195

R130

Visitor - A�lliated BGU Adult

Visitor - A�lliated BGU Student

Visitor - A�lliated BGU Scholar

R315

R190

R135

R220

R135

R100

Member - Adult

Member - Student

Member - Scholar

R175

R120

R110

R115

R95

R95

Member - Guest R260 R160

Club Carts (Compulsory)

Competition Fee

Cart Trail Fee

R330

R40

R80

R220

R80

18 Holes
R465

R340

R275

9 Holes
R285

R265

R210

Groups

Mon-�urs Mon-�ursFri-Sun Fri-Sun

Group 12 - 16

Group 17 - 52

Group 53 - 88

18 Holes
R285

R255

R230

18 Holes
R300

R275

R255

18 Holes
R295

R285

R270

18 Holes
R305

R300

R290

Group 89 +

Students to provide cards as proof - Max age 26 years

R200 R230 R260 R275

Visitor - Non A�lliated Adult/Student

Visitor - Non A�lliated Scholar

R420

R225

R250

R170

R535

R285

R365

R245

Green Fees  Types
Homeowner - Member Full

Homeowner - Member Student

Homeowner - Member Scholar

18 Holes
R140

R110

R85

9 Holes
R90

R70

R60

Homeowner - Non Member R230 R145

* All fees subject to change at any time as per the developers discretion
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