## GREEN FEES 2022/23



Schafli Rd, Chintsa, East London | 087 350 4310

## 1 March 2022 - 28 February 2023

## Out of Season (16 Jan - 30 Nov)

## In Season (1 Dec - 15 Jan)

Green Fees Types	18 Holes	9 Holes
Visitor - Affilliated Adult	R360	R230
Visitor - Affilliated Student	R225	R195
Visitor - Affilliated Scholar	R170	R130
Visitor - Non Affilliated Adult/Student	R420	R250
Visitor - Non Affilliated Scholar	R225	R170
Visitor - Affilliated BGU Adult	R315	R220
Visitor - Affilliated BGU Student	R190	R135
Visitor - Affilliated BGU Scholar	R135	R100
		ı
Member - Adult	R175	R115
Member - Student	R120	R95
Member - Scholar	R110	R95
Member - Guest	R260	R160
Club Carts (Compulsory)	R330	R220
Competition Fee	R40	
Cart Trail Fee	R80	R80

9 Holes	
9 110168	
R285	
R265	
R210	
R365	
R245	

	Mon-Thurs	Fri-Sun
Groups	18 Holes	18 Holes
Group 12 - 16	R285	R300
Group 17 - 52	R255	R275
Group 53 - 88	R230	R255
Group 89 +	R200	R230

	Mon-Thurs	Fri-Sun	
	18 Holes	18 Holes	
	R295	R305	
	R285	R300	
	R270	R290	
]	R260	R275	

Students to provide cards as proof - Max age 26 years

<sup>\*</sup>All fees subject to change at any time as per the developers discretion

Green Fees Types	18 Holes	9 Holes
Homeowner - Member Full	R140	R90
Homeowner - Member Student	R110	R70
Homeowner - Member Scholar	R85	R60
Homeowner - Non Member	R230	R145